• Conduct cost-effectiveness analysis for different screening policies utilizing
teleretinal and in-clinic screening technologies to find the optimal screening
policy for patients

Simulation model that incorporates different actions taken ineach policy

Results
Sensitivity analysis 1:
Varying cost of telescreening vs. Average Cost ($)/QALY
obtained by each screeningpolicy

Sensitivity analysis 2:
Varying patients’  initial probability of No DR vs.
Average Cost/QALY obtained by each screening policy

Sensitivity analysis 3:
Varying true positive and true negative rates of
telescreening vs. Average Cost/QALY obtained by each
screening policy

Sensitivity analysis 4:
Varying true positive and true negative rates of
telescreening vs. Average QALYs obtained by each
screening policy

20 30 40

Co
st(

$)
/Q

AL
Y

50 60 70 80
Telescreening Costs ($)

AnnualT BiennialT TC Alternate Annual C BiennialC

Average Cost/QALY for different telescreening costs
190.00

170.00

150.00

130.00

110.00

90.00
Dots represent current practice

70.00

240.00

220.00

200.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

80.00

Co
st(

$)
/Q

AL
Y

Average Cost/QALY for different initial patient probabilities

0.15 0.35 0.55 0.75
Probability of Patient withNo DR

Annual T Biennial T TC Alternate Annual C Biennial C

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

0.00

10%

Co
st(

$)
/Q

AL
Y

Average Cost/QALY for different telescreening accuracy levels

-50% -25% -10% 0%

Change in Current Teleretinal ScreeningAccuracy

Annual T Biennial T TC Alternate Annual C BiennialC

0.9000

0.8950

0.8900

0.8850

0.8800

0.8750

0.8700
-50% 10%

Av
er

ag
eQ

AL
Ys

-25% -10% 0%
Change in Current Teleretinal Screening Accuracy

QALYs for different telescreening accuracylevels

AnnualT Biennial T TC Alterning AnnualC BiennialC

mailto:rglimongicifelli@uh.edu
mailto:pdorali@uh.edu
mailto:tlee20@central.uh.edu